
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-219. Exam Schedule

Tue, 21 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Economic Analysis of Enterprises  B14-972  Komarov S.I.
Thu, 30 Mar 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Corporate Fraud  M15-705  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 24 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-201, B16-203

 Timohin D.V.
Wed, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-301

 Pimenova V.O.
Thu, 27 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History of Art  S15-103, S15-403  Vaneyan S.S., Vinogradova M.V.
Fri, 28 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B14-508

 Teplyakov A.Y.
Fri, 28 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B14-501, B14-701

 Teplyakov A.Y.
Fri, 28 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B13-003, B13-S02  Chistyakov A.A.
Sat, 29 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-202

 Bugaenko M.V.
Sat, 29 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-601

 Bugaenko M.V.
Fri, 05 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B13-003, B13-S02  Kuznetsov A.V.,

Kashurnikov V.A.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B16-511  Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B16-511  Gusev A.I.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics: Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S14-V01

 Ilyuhin A.A.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-V74, B16-V75  Ilyuhin A.A.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Finance  B14-703  Parfenova M.D.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Cash Flow Conception and Analysis  B14-704  Bondarchuk N.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B14-102, S14-103  Gorodnichev E.E.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B14-202, B14-203  Lomonosova T.A., Gorodnichev E.E.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B16-V74  Poveschenko Y.A.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 15:00 TEST International Auditing Standards  B13-703  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 26 May 11:55 — 14:30 TEST Materials for Nuclear Reactors  M16-162  Tenishev A.V.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Marketing  B15-704, B15-902, B15-903  Sokolova G.V.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Marketing  B14-702, B15-703, B15-904  Sokolova G.V.
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Marketing; Practical Marketing  B15-703, B15-704, S15-706, S15-707

 Sokolova G.V.


